Notices of Election and Demand Filed in Adams County

From July 03, 2025 Through July 03, 2025

Foreclosure Numbe	er: A202581264				
NED Date:	07/03/2025	Reception #:	2025000038508		
Original Sale Date: Deed of Trust Date:	11/05/2025 10/21/2019	Recording Date:	10/21/2019	Reception #:	2019000090440
eed of frust Date:	10/21/2019	Re-Recording Date	10/21/2019	Re-Recorded #:	2017000070440
No. 200608030 described in the Reception No. State of Colora	000786010 in the records e Declaration of Covenar 20060803000786000 of	of the Office of the Clerk a nts, Conditions and Restricti said records, together with t	nd Recorder of the County ions of Pecos Flats Condon	recorded on August 3, 2006 a of Adams, Colorado, and as niniums recorded on August aces 1 through 32, County of	defined and 3, 2006 at
Original Note Amt:	\$450,000.00	LoanType:	Unknown	Interest Rate:	4.000
Current Amount:	\$328,327.83	As Of:	Clikilowii	Interest Type:	Fixed
Current Lender (Be	neficiary):	FirstBank			
Current Owner:		NBC Commercial LLC			
Grantee (Lender On	Deed of Trust):	FirstBank			
Grantor (Borrower (On Deed of Trust)	NBC Commercial LLC			
	glenn-Thornton Sentinel	Last Publication Date			
Attorney for Benefici	•	nd Dickinson (US) LLP			
Attorney File Numbe		2 Phon	e: (303)623-9000	Fax:	
Foreclosure Numbe		D (' "	202500020507		
NED Date: Driginal Sale Date:	07/03/2025 11/05/2025	Reception #:	2025000038507		
Deed of Trust Date:	07/31/2019	Recording Date:	08/01/2019	Reception #:	2019000061603
	0,10112017	Re-Recording Date		Re-Recorded #:	
egal: LOT 11, BLOC	CK 1, HIGH POINTE SU	BDIVISION, COUNTY OI	F ADAMS, STATE OF CO	LORADO.	
Address: 10149 GR	ANBY DRIVE, COMM	ERCE CITY, CO 80022			
Original Note Amt:	\$414,682.00	LoanType:	FHA	Interest Rate:	4.500
	\$2(5,001,75			I.4. 4 T	

Current Amount:	\$365,901.75	As Of:		Interest Type:	Fixed
Current Lender (Ben	eficiary):	MIDFIRST BANK			
Current Owner:		JOSE JULIAN SOLIS AND	ROCIO RAMIREZ		
Grantee (Lender On) Grantor (Borrower O		MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC LOANDEPOT.COM, LLC, I JOSE JULIAN SOLIS AND	TS SUCCESSORS AN	STEMS, INC. AS NOMINEE F D ASSIGNS	OR
Publication: Northg	lenn-Thornton Sentine	1 First Publication Date: Last Publication Date:	09/11/2025 10/09/2025		
Attorney for Beneficia	ry: Janeway La	w Firm PC			
Attorney File Number	: 23-031147	Phone:	(303)706-9990	Fax: (303	6)706-9994

Notices of Election and Demand Filed in Adams County

From July 03, 2025 Through July 03, 2025

dams County Pu	blic Trustee makes n	o representation or warra			
•	ct your own due dilig	•		cy of unequicy of these it	
Foreclosure Numb	er: A202581266	5			
NED Date:	07/03/2025	Reception #:	2025000038515		
Original Sale Date:	11/05/2025				
Deed of Trust Date:	08/24/2019	Recording Date:	08/29/2019	Reception #:	2019000071374
		Re-Recording Date		Re-Recorded #:	
egal: LOT 33, BLO	CK 4, GRANBY COM	MONS SUBDIVISION, FILI	NG NO. 1, COUNTY OF A	ADAMS, STATE OF COLOF	RADO.
Address: 1878 Fras	ser Court, Aurora, CO 8	0011			
	ser Court, Aurora, CO 8 \$199,591.00	0011 LoanType:	FHA	Interest Rate:	4.5
Original Note Amt:			FHA 03/01/2025	Interest Rate: Interest Type:	4.5 Fixed
Original Note Amt:	\$199,591.00 \$179,067.59	LoanType:	03/01/2025		
Original Note Amt: Current Amount:	\$199,591.00 \$179,067.59	LoanType: As Of:	03/01/2025		
Original Note Amt: Current Amount: Current Lender (Be Current Owner:	\$199,591.00 \$179,067.59	LoanType: As Of: CARRINGTON MORTGA Josue Neptaly Cano Diaz	03/01/2025 AGE SERVICES, LLC	Interest Type:	Fixed
Original Note Amt: Current Amount: Current Lender (Be	\$199,591.00 \$179,067.59	LoanType: As Of: CARRINGTON MORTGA Josue Neptaly Cano Diaz MORTGAGE ELECTRON	03/01/2025 AGE SERVICES, LLC		Fixed
Original Note Amt: Current Amount: Current Lender (Be Current Owner:	\$199,591.00 \$179,067.59 eneficiary): n Deed of Trust):	LoanType: As Of: CARRINGTON MORTGA Josue Neptaly Cano Diaz	03/01/2025 AGE SERVICES, LLC	Interest Type:	Fixed
Original Note Amt: Current Amount: Current Lender (Be Current Owner: Grantee (Lender Or Grantor (Borrower	\$199,591.00 \$179,067.59 eneficiary): n Deed of Trust):	LoanType: As Of: CARRINGTON MORTGA Josue Neptaly Cano Diaz MORTGAGE ELECTRON Lending, Inc., ITS SUCCE Josue Neptaly Cano Diaz	03/01/2025 AGE SERVICES, LLC NIC REGISTRATION SYST SSORS AND ASSIGNS	Interest Type:	Fixed
Original Note Amt: Current Amount: Current Lender (Be Current Owner: Grantee (Lender Or Grantor (Borrower	\$199,591.00 \$179,067.59 eneficiary): n Deed of Trust): On Deed of Trust)	LoanType: As Of: CARRINGTON MORTGA Josue Neptaly Cano Diaz MORTGAGE ELECTRON Lending, Inc., ITS SUCCE Josue Neptaly Cano Diaz	03/01/2025 AGE SERVICES, LLC NIC REGISTRATION SYST SSORS AND ASSIGNS e: 09/11/2025	Interest Type:	Fixed
Original Note Amt: Current Amount: Current Lender (Be Current Owner: Grantee (Lender Or Grantor (Borrower	\$199,591.00 \$179,067.59 eneficiary): n Deed of Trust): On Deed of Trust) hglenn-Thornton Senting	LoanType: As Of: CARRINGTON MORTGA Josue Neptaly Cano Diaz MORTGAGE ELECTRON Lending, Inc., ITS SUCCE Josue Neptaly Cano Diaz el First Publication Dat	03/01/2025 AGE SERVICES, LLC NIC REGISTRATION SYST SSORS AND ASSIGNS e: 09/11/2025	Interest Type:	Fixed